
CLIENT

ARTICLE

MATERIAL

COLOUR

1 2 3 4 5 6

500

200

100

100

100

100 200 100
200

50

200

15

6 2

100 Ironing 90°C 20Atm

Milling 2h
1000 Stacking

900 200 671 202 1000 0

Comments:

Finishing

RODA® is a registered or filed trademark, owned by or licensed to TFL in most countries.

Our application recommendations are in line with our present state of knowledge. They do not, however, exempt the customer from performing his own tests to determine the suitability of the 

supplied products for their intended purpose. Application of the products lies outside the scope of our control and therefore comes within the customer’s sphere of responsibility. 

We guarantee the satisfactory quality of our products subject to our general terms of sale and delivery.

Shoe Upper

Half cow

TPX 191758

TFL

N°31 ROSSMORE

RECIPE NO.

BASED ON WE RECIPE NO.

DATE

TECHNICIAN

Procedure

1) 2X Top star R2.5 

FC6 20"  about 2g/Sf 

2) 1X Spray

Emboss Palmellato

3) 3X Spray

4) 2X Spray

Plate 90°C 50 atm

5) 3X TIPPING ROLLER 500L

* Mix well together

Product

RODA® Ground 1401

RODA® Pure Prebase 772/HD

EUDERM® Prebottom RP-N-A

RODA® Lite 07 Mix

RODA® Lac WR

Water
RODA® Pur W 1813/N2

RODA® Fix 5040 Dull

RODA® Wax PUR

SELLA® Derm M2 Mix

RODA® Link PAX

RODA® Fix 1000

RODA® Pur 5805/N3

Total



MEMA  25002

23 January 2025

Maurizio Menichetti

Ironing 90°C 20Atm

Milling 2h

Stacking

RODA® is a registered or filed trademark, owned by or licensed to TFL in most countries.

Our application recommendations are in line with our present state of knowledge. They do not, however, exempt the customer from performing his own tests to determine the suitability of the 

supplied products for their intended purpose. Application of the products lies outside the scope of our control and therefore comes within the customer’s sphere of responsibility. 

We guarantee the satisfactory quality of our products subject to our general terms of sale and delivery.

Procedure

1) 2X Top star R2.5 

FC6 20"  about 2g/Sf 

2) 1X Spray

Emboss Palmellato

3) 3X Spray

4) 2X Spray

Plate 90°C 50 atm

5) 3X TIPPING ROLLER 500L

* Mix well together


