Finishing

Shoe Upper

CLIENT TFL RECIPE NO.

ARTICLE N°31 ROSSMORE BASED ON WE RECIPE NO.

MATERIAL Half cow DATE

COLOUR TPX 191758 TECHNICIAN

Product	1	2	3	4	5	6	Procedu
RODA® Ground 1401	500		<u> </u>				1) 2X To
RODA® Pure Prebase 772/HD	200	! !	 !		T		FC6 20"
EUDERM® Prebottom RP-N-A	100		i				
RODA® Lite 07 Mix	100	 	<u> </u>				2) 1X Sp
							Emboss
RODA® Lac WR		100					
Water		100	200	100			3) 3X Sp
RODA® Pur W 1813/N2			200				
RODA® Fix 5040 Dull			50				4) 2X Sp
RODA® Wax PUR			200				Plate 90
SELLA® Derm M2 Mix			15				
RODA® Link PAX			6	2			5) 3X TII
RODA® Fix 1000		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	100			Ironing
					† <u> </u>		Milling 2
RODA® Pur 5805/N3			†		1000		Stacking
		i	<u> </u>				
		! !	<u> </u>	! ! !	 		
		i 	<u> </u>	ļ	 -		
		! !		 			
				ļ	 -		
		!	<u> </u>	 			
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	L			
			<u> </u>				
	-	i	i I	i	 		-i
			<u></u>		† <u> </u>		
		l	 		t		-
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	 	† <u> </u>		<u> </u>
Total	900	200	671	202	1000	0	

Comments:

RODA® is a registered or filed trademark, owned by or licensed to TFL in most countries.

Our application recommendations are in line with our present state of knowledge. They do not, however, exempt the customer from per supplied products for their intended purpose. Application of the products lies outside the scope of our control and therefore comes withi We guarantee the satisfactory quality of our products subject to our general terms of sale and delivery.

^{*} Mix well together



MEMA 25002

23 January 2025 Maurizio Menichetti

	-
ıre	
ıp star R2.5	
about 2g/Sf	
ıray	
Palmellato	
ıray	
ıray	
)°C 50 atm	
PPING ROLLER 500L	
90°C 20Atm	
2h	
3	
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_